
Rev Date Reason For  Issue Chk

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Project

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

19006

CER Investments Sarl

85 High Holborn

Uncommon Holborn

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 

 

 

 

1 t
o 1

6

7

8

1
0

240
235 to 238

9
4

227

2

4

6

8

1
0

53

11

242 to 246

12

13

41

37

28 to 34

7
8
 7

7

67

7
6

7
1

6
7

6
5

6
4

2
0

49 to 51

303 to 306

1 79

PH

48

296 to 302

283 to 288

27 
to 2

8

1
1

1
0

1
2
 to
 1

5

271 to 277

72

262 to 267

73 t
o 78

268 to 270

80

247 to 261

94 to
 99

3
3

1
1

1
0

6

4

6

2

1

1

2

3
 to
 5

6

4
4

4
2

3
7
 t
o
 4

1

1

2
1

2
4

5
6
 t
o
 6

1

5
4

5
3

2
8

5
2

7
a

4
8

142
3
a

1
 to
 1

2

33

4645

2
5

2
4

1
9
 to
 2

3

1
8

55 to
 57

51

8

50

1
4
 t
o
 1

9

52

9

22.6m

T
u
rn
s
ti
le

L
it
tl
e

G
re

a
t T

u
rn
s
tile

23.7m

24.0m

N
e

w
 T

u
rn
s
tile

23.6m

23.4m

23.7m

1
0

H
a
n
d
 C

o
u
rt

24.8m

24 to 27

111

114115
119120

CATT
ON S

TREET

24.7m

1817

16

25.5m

L
a
m
b
's
 C

o
n
d
u
it
 P
a
s
s
a
g
e

55

8
b

51

47

289 to 293

29

1
1

1
5

1
6

1
7

24.9m 1
2
 t
o
 1

3

12
4

201 t
o 1

0

44

46

P
o
st

Posts

25

R
a
y

m
o
n
d
 B

u
ild
in

g
s

2

1

113

LB

20

A
tk
in
 B

u
ild
in

g

116

1
 t
o
 2
8

233

P
H

1 t
o 1

2

24.8m

1
3

1
4

1
5

34

D
A

N
E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

24
.8mPH

47
 to
 51

T
u
rn
s
tile
 H

o
u
s
e

House

Celcon

Lincoln House

Warner House

PH

J
O

C
K

E
Y
'S
 F
IE

L
D

S

LB

Club

LB

FB

F
IS

H
E
R
 S

T
R
E
E
T

P
R

O
C

T
E

R
 S

T
R

E
E

T

24.7m

RED 
LIO

N 
SQUARE

EAGLE
 STREET

T
e

m
p
la
r H

o
u
s
e

SANDLAND S
TREET

H
o
u
s
e

M
o
n
ta

g
u

H
ig

h
 H

o
lb

o
rn
 H

o
u
s
e

B
R

O
W

N
L

O
W
 S

T
R

E
E

T

Pump
TCB

B
E

D
F

O
R

D
 R

O
W

PH

R
E

D
 L
IO

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

PRI
NCETON 

STREET

Culverhouse

Man
sio

n
Pr
inc

eto
n

Br
ampto

n

TCBs

T
re
s
h
a

m

Conway Hall

RED 
LIO

N 
SQUARE

S
O

U
T

H
A

M
P

T
O

N

1
5
 t
o
 1

7

1
3

29

69 to 73

98

8
a

43

9

8

4
4

2
9
 to
 3

7

3
8

3
2

2
9

3
0

C
h
a
rte

re
d

House

In
s
titu
te

Northumberland

N
E

W
M

A
N
'S
 R

O
W

E
s
ta
te
 A

g
e
n
ts

A
u
c
tio

n
e
e
r's
 a

n
d

1

House

Princeton

P
H

WHETSTONE P
ARK

Exchange

Telephone

P
L

A
C

E
H

O
L
B

O
R

N

HIGH HOLBORN

TCBs

House

Kingsgate

PCP

R
O

W

LB

1
 t
o
 5

22

24 to
 26

35

125

229 to 232

6 to 20

53

Club

12
8

43

52 to 
54

5
5

2
5
 t
o
 3

5

1
2
5

G
A

T
E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

F
re

n
c
h
 H

o
rn
 Y

a
rd

100

Gate
Lodge

212

25.1m

HIG
H H

OLBORN

R
ic
h
b
e
ll

1
 to
 2
8

30

Nort
hg
ate
 H
ou
se

7
1

Aviation

House

210

1
5
 to
 1

9

42

PH

1
2
9

17

Gate S
treet

WHETS
TONE P

ARK 18

20 
to 2

3

10

35

36

40

39

LIN
COLN'S

 IN
N F

IELDS

1
1
9

12

24

16

8

19

14

16 to 20

4

42 to 
49

H
o
lb

o
rn

(U
n
d
e
rg
ro

u
n
d
 S
ta
tio

n
)

City Law

School

University College

London

BEDFORD R
OW

D
R

A
K
E
 S

T
R

E
E
T

Lincoln's Inn Fields

Fickets Field

The Hexagon

25

35

215 to 222

6
8
 t
o
 7

0

2
1
 to
 2
7

3
0
 to
 3

2

43
 to
 4
9

27

81 to
 87

21
.9

m

First Avenue House

9
 to
 1
2

1 
to
 7

36

49

215 to 222

7 to
 23

1 to
 9

1

(disused)

University

(disused)

110

University

8
8

12
3

Weston House

Africa House

Hire

10

Cycle

Station

Cycle

Hire

Station

TCB

Shelters

TCBs

TCBs

TCB

Shelters

TCB

TCB

O
L
D
 N

O
R

T
H
 S

T
R

E
E

T

1 t
o 1

0

R
O

A
D

T
H
E
O

B
A
LD
'S

Station

Cycle Hire

280

N
E

W
T

O
N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

C
y
c
le
 H
ire
 S
ta
tio

n

TCBs

TCB

Shelter

Shelters

TCB

6
7

3
8

5
9

9
5

Ca
na

da
 W

alk

82

9
9
 t
o
 1

0
7

9
0

6
1

51

Kingsway

1
0
9

8
3

8
5

5

7
7

8
7

6
0

8
1

7
9

House

6

Mus
eu

m

6
3

3
6

9
1

9
3

D Fn

6
9

4
0

4
4

Twyfo
rd 

Pla
ce

4
8
 to
 5

6

Ba
nk5

8

4
2

St
 C
ec
ilia

9

11
3

4

So
an
e

6
8

1
1
1

St
 A
ns
elm
 an

d

6

Residence

6
2

8
6

Lin
ds
ey

6
4
 to
 7

8

8

PCs

6
0

4

Library

REMNANT S
TREET

12
1

2

Hou
se

7

Under Treasurer's

9
7

1
1
5

6
5

1

62

L
in
c
o
ln
's
 In

n
 N

e
w
 H

a
ll

19.8m

21.5m

4
6

7

1
1
7

1
7

23.2m

23.5m

House

6
6

Ca
tho
lic
 C
hu
rch
 of

13

2

80

LB

Powis

58

GATE STREET

LB

Sta
tue

D
w
e
llin

g
s

1
4

H
o
lla

n
d

1 to 38

39

D
w
el
lin
gs

Th
ur
st
an

6
8

PH

7
1

4
2

Sicilian Avenue

121 
to 12

4

1 t
o 2

9 (
od

ds
)

LB

1
3

Chancery Court Hotel

10

Mid City Place

LB

Gardens

4
2

2
9
 to
 4

2

2
3

3

26

8
3

3

Three Cups

Yard

2
5

2 t
o 1

0

5
0
c

5

5

2
2

Halsey House

Be
ac

on
sfie
ld1 t

o 1
4

Kin
gs

ga
te

Man
sio

ns

1 t
o 1

5

Omniu
m 

Co
urt

Kin
gs

wa
y M

an
sio

ns1 t
o 2

0

Red Lion

1
 to
 2
8

4
7

F
a
lc
o
n

O
L
D
 G

L
O

U
C

E
S
T
E

R
 S

T
R

E
E
T

Faraday

House

House

El
 S
ub

St
a

1

Sicilian

1
1

T
h
e
 H

o
lb
o
rn
 H

o
te
l

1 to 6

126

24.6m

2
 to
 1

6

3

House

Kingsbourne

FW

Und

B
e
n
in
 H

o
u
s
e

1
 to
 6

T
C

B

71

Th
e

Old

Sch
ool

1 t
o 1

2

90

1 
to
 1
9

Hall

P
os
ts

W
im

bl
ed

on
 H
ou
se

1 to 4

F
B

41

PH

22.1m

1
2

5 to 8

P
A
R

K
E
R
 S

T
R
E
E
T

4
6

Rev Date Reason For  Issue Chk

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Project

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

/

30/07/2020

30.07.2020 AGPlanning

Rev Date Reason For  Issue Chk

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Project

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

/

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

19006

CER Investments Sarl

85 High Holborn

Uncommon Holborn

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

19006

CER Investments Sarl

85 High Holborn

Uncommon Holborn

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

Project Number

Status

Date Scale @ ISO A1

Approved ByDrawn ByRevision

Title

Client

Drawing Number

NW1 7JR

London 

125-133 Camden High Street

Bedford House

www.cousinsandcousins.com

info@cousinsandcousins.com

19006

CER Investments Sarl

85 High Holborn

Uncommon Holborn

AGKT/

Existing

/ AGPlanning/

1:1250

Location Plan

19006_PA4_10_001

100m0

Planning

KEY:

Land owned by applicant

Application site

requirements. Drawing errors and omissions to be reported to the architect.

All work must comply with relevant British Standards and Building Regulations 

their responsibility. Do not scale drawings.

All dimensions be checked on site by the contractor and such dimensions to be 

This drawing should not be used to calculate areas for the purposes of valuation. 

Copyright Cousins&Cousins Architects. No implied license exists.

relevant CDM information for the project. 

Drawing to be read in conjunction with the Fire Strategy Document and the 

and public health works.

Refer to Services Engineer's information for all proposed mechanical, electrical 

structural works. 

Refer to Structural Engineer's information for all demolition and proposed 

consultant's information.

Drawing to be read in conjunction with all other architectural and other 

GENERAL NOTES:

requirements. Drawing errors and omissions to be reported to the architect.

All work must comply with relevant British Standards and Building Regulations 

their responsibility. Do not scale drawings.

All dimensions be checked on site by the contractor and such dimensions to be 

This drawing should not be used to calculate areas for the purposes of valuation. 

Copyright Cousins&Cousins Architects. No implied license exists.

relevant CDM information for the project. 

Drawing to be read in conjunction with the Fire Strategy Document and the 

and public health works.

Refer to Services Engineer's information for all proposed mechanical, electrical 

structural works. 

Refer to Structural Engineer's information for all demolition and proposed 

consultant's information.

Drawing to be read in conjunction with all other architectural and other 

GENERAL NOTES:

1:125001
Existing Location Plan


